NOME

ANA RITA DO PRADO RODRIGUES ALMADO VALDEZ

ANDREA BORGES LOURENCO
ANDREACRISTINA ARAUJO DESOUZA

ANGELICA PRISCILA DE ALMEIDA SILVA BONIFACIO
ANNE CAROLINE DE LIMA SILVA MIRANDA

ANTONIO TIAGO DOS SANTOS

BRUNA DOS SANTOS DE MAGALHAES SA

CAMILA ZIGANTI FAVARO

DAIANE FERNANDA DE LIMA MIRANDA

DEBORA FERNANDA DA SILSA SANTOS
FATIMA SAKAKIBARA DOS SANTOS
FERNANDA GABRIELA DIAS

FLAVIA MOZER DE ALMEIDA
FRANCIELE DE SOUZA PENARIOL
GABRIELA SIQUEIRA DE CARVALHO
GABRIELA TORRES ROCHA

GLEICE ARAUJO GOMES

GRACIELA JUNQUEIRA DE ABREU
HELIO ROLDAN DE SOUZA

HELLEN MAIA PINHO DE ALMEIDA
IRACI FERREIRA CAVAGNA

JESSICA PEREIRA GOMES

JESSICA SABRINA PADILHA
JHEVERSON DOS SANTOS BATISTA
JOSIANE DOS SANTOS NISHIMURA
JULIANA MORAES DA SILVA BRAGA
JULIANA YOSHIE HAMAJI

LEANDRO ALVARENGA NUNES

LEIA BATISTA DOS SANTOS

LIA MANRIQUE BERTI

LUCIANA DA SILVA LUCAS

LUIZ CARLOS RIBEIRO JUNIOR
MAIRA APARECIDA TEIXEIRA SOARES
MARCIA CANDIDO ARAUJO DA SILVA
MARIA CAROLINA MORAES BRAGA
MARIO MARCIO ESTREMOTE

CARGO

FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
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FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA
FISIOTERAPEUTA

INSTITUTO

ACQUA

DATA
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
11/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022

HORARIO
08:45
09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45
09:00
09:15
09:30



MARJA ALMEIDA MOREIRA FISIOTERAPEUTA 12/05/2022| 09:45
MIRIAM ROSALEM SILVA GATTI FISIOTERAPEUTA 12/05/2022| 10:00
NATALIA PARREIRA PEREIRA FISIOTERAPEUTA 12/05/2022| 10:15
NATIELE CAIRES FREITAS FISIOTERAPEUTA 12/05/2022| 10:30
PATRICIA DA SILVA CARRARE LEAO FISIOTERAPEUTA 12/05/2022| 10:45
PATRICIA TOMIKO KANEZAWA FISIOTERAPEUTA 12/05/2022| 11:00
PRISCILA ISABEL FERREIRA FISIOTERAPEUTA 12/05/2022| 11:15
RAISLER ALAN GOMES FISIOTERAPEUTA 12/05/2022| 11:30
SINTIQUE MIRIA D CRUZ FISIOTERAPEUTA 12/05/2022| 13:00
TAIANY CARDOSO CREMA FISIOTERAPEUTA 12/05/2022| 13:15
TAIRINE KEDILE DE SOUZA ASSIS FISIOTERAPEUTA 12/05/2022| 13:30
TANIMARY CARDOSO CREMA FISIOTERAPEUTA 12/05/2022| 13:45
TAYNARA OLIVEIRA SILVA FISIOTERAPEUTA 12/05/2022| 14:00
THAIS HELENA ROMEIRO FISIOTERAPEUTA 12/05/2022| 14:15
THALITA DANATHIELE FARIA TEODORO FISIOTERAPEUTA 12/05/2022| 14:30
VANUSA AMARAL DOS SANTOS FISIOTERAPEUTA 12/05/2022| 14:45
VANUZA RAMOS DE SOUZA FISIOTERAPEUTA 12/05/2022| 15:00
WUENDEL CORSINO DE SOUZA FISIOTERAPEUTA 12/05/2022| 15:15




